5905 Chemin de la Côte de Liesse, Saint-Laurent, Quebec, H4T 1C3
Tel.: (514) 739-9984 • Toll Free:1-866-280-2332 • Fax: (514) 739-9912  • www.stanprols.com
The information in this brochure is typical and must not be interpreted as a guarantee of individual product performance and/or characteristics.
Stanpro Lighting Systems Inc. follows a policy of continuous advancements in development. For this reason specifications may change without notice.
RMS
STEEL
NEW NBC2010 compliant
5.625’’ 0.5’’ 4.375’’

As always, Stanpro is Focused on Quality. For complete warranty details, please
see our terms and conditions.
Ordering Guide
Series  Face # Colour DC output Options
RMS 0 - Universal faces
1 - Single
2 - Double
WH - White (standard)
BK - Black
GY - Grey
SP - Custom colour (please specify)
NDC - AC only
UDC -  Universal DC backup voltage
from 6 to 24VDC
IB - Self-powered for 90 minutes
IB1 - Self-powered for 120 minutes
TP, OP, PG, BO, WO, K5, Wireguard
0 - AC only
Come standard with three
pictogram legends for
direction selection.
D U UR DR DL UL
Note : Indicators option
available for single &
double option only
HI BAY & Low
 BAY
em